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Giro Ora del giorno
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Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 63 ZANCARINI G. 1:57.126
Migliore

1 2:06.478 15:30:44.053

2 1:58.829 15:32:42.882

3 2:43.511 15:35:26.393

4 1:59.724 15:37:26.117

5 2:42.496 15:40:08.613

6 1:57.126 15:42:05.739

7 2:32.056 15:44:37.795

 Po. 2 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 01.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.804 15:30:55.132

2 2:18.280 15:33:13.412

3 1:58.498 15:35:11.910

4 2:23.161 15:37:35.071

5 2:00.821 15:39:35.892

6 2:20.855 15:41:56.747

7 2:27.297 15:44:24.044

 Po. 3 - # 74 MURATORI F. + 02.129
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.505 15:32:31.490

2 2:08.918 15:34:40.408

3 2:10.249 15:36:50.657

4 1:59.255 15:38:49.912

5 2:20.501 15:41:10.413

6 1:59.826 15:43:10.239

7 2:17.679 15:45:27.918

 Po. 4 - # 49 DUSI M. + 04.128
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.558 15:30:47.418

2 2:01.254 15:32:48.672

3 2:10.007 15:34:58.679

4 2:01.369 15:37:00.048

5 3:58.592 15:40:58.640

6 2:02.525 15:43:01.165

7 2:04.199 15:45:05.364

 Po. 5 - # 67 FROSALI L. + 04.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.424 15:31:12.706

2 3:32.579 15:34:45.285

3 2:01.951 15:36:47.236

4 2:28.265 15:39:15.501

5 2:01.645 15:41:17.146

6 2:50.083 15:44:07.229

 Po. 6 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. + 04.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.884 15:31:01.570

2 2:08.435 15:33:10.005

3 2:03.457 15:35:13.462

4 2:11.086 15:37:24.548

5 2:01.750 15:39:26.298

6 2:21.647 15:41:47.945

7 2:02.531 15:43:50.476

 Po. 7 - # 192 MERCANDINO M.+ 04.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.204 15:32:04.720

2 2:15.245 15:34:20.529

3 2:01.909 15:36:22.438

 Po. 8 - # 447 COGO A. + 05.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.456 15:31:36.853

2 2:15.397 15:33:52.250

3 2:05.429 15:35:57.679

4 2:20.525 15:38:18.204

5 2:03.338 15:40:21.542

6 2:16.958 15:42:38.500

7 2:02.340 15:44:40.840

 Po. 9 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 05.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.672 15:32:28.808

2 2:09.623 15:34:38.431

3 2:03.208 15:36:41.639

4 2:41.214 15:39:22.853

5 2:02.383 15:41:25.236

6 2:48.015 15:44:13.251

 Po. 10 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 05.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.241 15:31:16.764

2 2:08.665 15:33:25.429

3 2:06.428 15:35:31.857

4 2:04.334 15:37:36.191

5 2:04.111 15:39:40.302

6 2:16.905 15:41:57.207

7 2:03.085 15:44:00.292

 Po. 11 - # 181 GIROLIMETTO M.+ 06.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.954 15:30:55.795

2 2:06.808 15:33:02.603

3 2:15.557 15:35:18.160

4 2:03.846 15:37:22.006

5 3:16.327 15:40:38.333

6 2:13.530 15:42:51.863

7 2:23.204 15:45:15.067

 Po. 12 - # 492 ZECCHIN J. + 06.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.759 15:31:14.634

2 2:09.932 15:33:24.566

3 2:04.090 15:35:28.656

4 2:19.760 15:37:48.416

5 2:03.969 15:39:52.385

6 3:16.161 15:43:08.546

7 2:32.220 15:45:40.766

 Po. 13 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 07.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.750 15:31:09.527

2 2:06.362 15:33:15.889

3 2:04.797 15:35:20.686

4 2:04.888 15:37:25.574

5 2:04.901 15:39:30.475

6 3:53.141 15:43:23.616

 Po. 14 - # 290 ORSI M. + 07.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.184 15:32:36.607

2 2:12.259 15:34:48.866

3 2:05.064 15:36:53.930

4 2:04.925 15:38:58.855

5 2:07.229 15:41:06.084

6 2:55.913 15:44:01.997

 Po. 15 - # 377 NOZZI E. + 07.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.781 15:31:25.172

2 2:07.230 15:33:32.402

3 2:10.443 15:35:42.845

4 2:54.407 15:38:37.252

5 2:05.004 15:40:42.256

6 2:06.202 15:42:48.458

7 2:39.413 15:45:27.871

 Po. 16 - # 137 FONDELLI L. + 08.234
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.442 15:31:29.909

2 2:07.767 15:33:37.676

3 2:06.417 15:35:44.093

4 2:07.085 15:37:51.178

5 2:06.604 15:39:57.782

6 2:37.285 15:42:35.067

7 2:05.360 15:44:40.427

 Po. 17 - # 109 MILANI L. + 08.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.615 15:31:58.322

2 2:11.373 15:34:09.695

3 2:08.389 15:36:18.084

4 2:05.559 15:38:23.643

5 2:13.650 15:40:37.293

6 2:16.458 15:42:53.751

7 2:06.064 15:44:59.815

 Po. 18 - # 595 BATIGNANI F. + 08.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.929 15:31:34.427

2 2:07.939 15:33:42.366

3 2:06.269 15:35:48.635

4 2:16.504 15:38:05.139

5 2:20.659 15:40:25.798

6 2:05.685 15:42:31.483

7 2:06.741 15:44:38.224

 Po. 19 - # 70 TRAMAGLINO N.+ 09.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.309 15:31:16.100

2 2:33.548 15:33:49.648

3 2:36.754 15:36:26.402

4 2:08.167 15:38:34.569

5 2:59.746 15:41:34.315

6 2:06.656 15:43:40.971

Fastest lap: 1:57.126 
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 Po. 20 - # 18 GOFFREDI L. + 09.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.438 15:31:21.580

2 2:14.059 15:33:35.639

3 2:10.958 15:35:46.597

4 2:06.677 15:37:53.274

5 2:07.805 15:40:01.079

6 5:17.241 15:45:18.320

 Po. 21 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. + 09.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.607 15:31:47.507

2 3:03.927 15:34:51.434

3 2:07.404 15:36:58.838

4 2:07.010 15:39:05.848

5 2:08.246 15:41:14.094

6 2:06.815 15:43:20.909

7 2:29.002 15:45:49.911

 Po. 22 - # 618 CHIODI P. + 09.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.209 15:31:12.920

2 2:09.856 15:33:22.776

3 2:08.374 15:35:31.150

4 2:21.194 15:37:52.344

5 2:06.877 15:39:59.221

6 2:19.283 15:42:18.504

7 2:07.407 15:44:25.911

 Po. 23 - # 721 PACIFICI A. + 10.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.859 15:31:29.379

2 2:11.604 15:33:40.983

3 2:08.407 15:35:49.390

4 2:43.310 15:38:32.700

5 2:07.485 15:40:40.185

6 2:15.619 15:42:55.804

7 2:21.114 15:45:16.918

 Po. 24 - # 327 MANFREDI G. + 10.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.220 15:31:26.916

2 2:17.654 15:33:44.570

3 2:12.324 15:35:56.894

4 2:07.495 15:38:04.389

5 2:08.214 15:40:12.603

6 2:30.177 15:42:42.780

7 2:08.492 15:44:51.272

 Po. 25 - # 46 RICCI M. + 10.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.143 15:31:20.360

2 3:03.233 15:34:23.593

3 2:08.019 15:36:31.612

4 2:09.299 15:38:40.911

5 2:07.582 15:40:48.493

6 2:14.753 15:43:03.246

7 2:07.837 15:45:11.083

 Po. 26 - # 212 DENTI M. + 10.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.871 15:31:42.813

2 2:18.932 15:34:01.745

3 2:08.272 15:36:10.017

4 2:11.326 15:38:21.343

5 3:16.282 15:41:37.625

6 2:08.103 15:43:45.728

 Po. 27 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 12.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.932 15:32:12.352

2 2:13.068 15:34:25.420

3 2:09.828 15:36:35.248

4 2:20.006 15:38:55.254

5 2:31.367 15:41:26.621

6 2:27.992 15:43:54.613

 Po. 28 - # 50 PRETELLI M. + 14.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.334 15:31:38.046

2 2:17.686 15:33:55.732

3 2:11.904 15:36:07.636

4 2:12.298 15:38:19.934

5 2:11.212 15:40:31.146

6 2:13.687 15:42:44.833

7 2:23.698 15:45:08.531

 Po. 29 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 14.664
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.151 15:31:18.402

2 2:13.497 15:33:31.899

3 2:14.420 15:35:46.319

4 2:14.671 15:38:00.990

5 2:33.822 15:40:34.812

6 2:11.790 15:42:46.602

7 2:16.119 15:45:02.721

 Po. 30 - # 130 CARCERERI D. + 16.098
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.442 15:31:29.757

2 2:16.152 15:33:45.909

3 2:13.776 15:35:59.685

4 2:13.224 15:38:12.909

5 2:16.308 15:40:29.217

6 2:14.589 15:42:43.806

7 2:48.463 15:45:32.269

 Po. 31 - # 36 UGOLOTTI M. + 18.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.035 15:31:32.085

2 2:15.374 15:33:47.459

3 2:17.532 15:36:04.991

4 2:19.353 15:38:24.344

5 2:23.050 15:40:47.394

6 2:28.317 15:43:15.711

7 2:31.366 15:45:47.077

 Po. 32 - # 48 MENEGATTI E. + 19.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.342 15:31:56.924

2 3:02.358 15:34:59.282

3 2:17.021 15:37:16.303

4 3:17.658 15:40:33.961

5 3:21.899 15:43:56.383

 Po. 33 - # 188 NOVELLO P. + 20.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.876 15:31:03.516

2 2:17.682 15:33:21.198

3 2:19.885 15:35:41.083

4 2:19.526 15:38:00.609

5 2:20.315 15:40:20.924

6 2:19.411 15:42:40.335

7 2:19.836 15:45:00.171

 Po. 34 - # 142 VITALONI L. + 21.403
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.336 15:31:39.748

2 2:20.826 15:34:00.574

3 2:18.529 15:36:19.103

4 2:21.532 15:38:40.635

5 2:20.554 15:41:01.189

6 2:27.278 15:43:28.467

 Po. 35 - # 269 AMBROSI D. + 22.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.642 15:31:34.146

2 2:23.410 15:33:57.556

3 2:20.370 15:36:17.926

4 2:22.369 15:38:40.295

5 2:33.444 15:41:13.739

6 2:19.171 15:43:32.910

 Po. 36 - # 98 FALSETTI G. + 24.157
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.203 15:31:45.071

2 2:21.283 15:34:06.354

3 7:36.938 15:41:43.292

4 2:25.672 15:44:08.964

Fastest lap: 1:57.126 
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